


150.00

75.00

10.00

25.00

35.00

35.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

25.00

25.00

Mixer 800 Watt
w/ two 400 Wtatt Speakers
Simple Sound System
Speaker Stand
Speaker's Podium
Wireless Microphone (lapel)
Hand held Wireless Microphone
Microphone Wired
Tabletop Microphone Stand
Microphone Stand
C.D.G. Player
Overhead Projector w/ Extra Bulb

Chrome Stanchions
Velvet Red Rope (6')
Black stanchion with
Retractable Belt
White stanchion with Chain  

12.00
8.00

12.00

10.00

Large Scissors (ribbon cutting)
Carpet Runner Burgandy 4' x 8'
Exhibit Booth Pipe and Drape
Installation
• Tax Additional

35.00
15.00

5.00 PER FT.

100.00

15.00

50.00

75.00

35.00

20.00

3.00

25.00

25.00

40.00

Sony LCD Projector 1200 Lumens
Projection Screen (50” x 6’ tripod)
Projection Screen (8’ x 8’ tripod)
Projection Screen (10’ cradle)
Bull Horn (includes batteries)
Bull Horn (Batteries Not Included)
Easel Table Top
Portable PA System AC/DC
Aggressor
4-Channel Sound Chaser

AUDIO  •  VISUAL EQUIPMENT  •  CONFERENCE

STANCHIONS

TV/ Video Cart 20.00

TV • VCR



CANOPIES

15’ x 15’

20’ x 20’ (Seats 40)

20’ x 30’ (Seats 60)

20’ x 40’ (Seats 80)

30’ x 30’ (Seats 90)

30’ x 45’ (Seats 135)

30’ x 60’ (Seats 180)

A.R. SET- UP

225.00

275.00

375.00

475.00

625.00

775.00

1000.00

FRAME TENTS

OUTDOOR LIGHTING

10’ x 10’
10’ x 20’
15‘ x 15’
15’ x 30’
16’ x 16’
20’ x 20’
20’ x 30’
20’ x 40’
20‘ x 60’
30’ x 30’
30’ x 45’
30’ x 60’
Additional charge for water barrels

155.00

275.00

285.00

475.00

275.00

375.00

500.00

600.00

900.00

725.00

960.00

1,300.00

1 Globe (pole)
4 Globe (pole)
6 Globe String Tent Lights
(installation included)
Tent Light 2-500watt Par64

25.00
25.00
35.00

$150

Towable Light Tower
Outdoor Ashtray
Portable Restroom
Concrete Weight
Exit Sign

Call for Quote
15.00

Call for Quote
35.00
65.00

TENTS POLE
40' x 40'
40' x 60'
40’ x 80’
40’ x 100’
40’ x 120’
60’ x 60’
60’ x 90’
60’ x 120’

1000.00

1,400.00

1,800.00

2,200.00

2,600.00

2,560.00

3,840.00

4,920.00

TENT ACCESSORIES
Tent Sidewalls - Solid
Tent Sidewalls - Mesh
Tent Sidewalls with Windows
Rain Gutters 10’, 15’, 20’
Concreate weight
Tent Heater 170,000 BTU •
Tent Fan -30" diameter
Patio Heater •
Porta Floor 4’ x 8’ section

• Propane sold separately
• Tent Fan Installed

1.25/lin. ft.

1.75/lin. ft.

1.75/lin. ft.

1.00/lin. ft.

8.00

150.00

50.00

65.00

Call for Quote

(INSTALLED ON GRASS ONLY) (NO CENTER POLES)
INCLUDES INSTALLATION



TABLES ROUND TABLES

CHAIRS
Samsonite® folding (white)

White wood padded folding
Black wood padded folding
Oak wood padded folding
Black padded stacking banquet (Indoor)

White resin padded folding
Childs resin -out door w/arms
Bar stool black padded
Chivari - Gold with Ivory Pad
Chivari - Barstool w/back

2.00

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.25

4.00

2.00

7.75

6.75

15.00

4' Banquet Plastic Table

6' Banquet Plastic 6' x 30"
(Seats 6 to 8 People) 2" Edge

6' Banquet Plastic Child
(Adjustable Height)

8' Banquet Plastic 8' x 30"
(Seats 8 to 10 People) 2" Edge

Conference 18" x 6'

Conference 18" x 8'

8.00

10.00

10.00
 

11.00

 10.00

 11.00

30” Pedestal Dining
30” x 42” Pedestal
36” x 42” Pedestal
48” Round Plastic
48” Round Wood
60” Round Wood (Seat 8)
72” Round Wood (Seats 10)
Serpentine Table
36” Round Wood
30” x 30” Triangular
30” x 42” Triangular

14.00
14.00
14.00
11.00
11.00
13.00
15.00
18.00
14.00
14.00
14.00

DANCE FLOOR & STAGE
Stage Section
4’ x 8’ Section Bil-Jax
8”, 16”, or 24” high
Ground Level Installation
Per Section Additional.
Stage, 2 Step Wood Stairway
Stage, 3 Step Wood Stairway
Stage, 2 Step Rail  Stairway
Stage, 3 Step Rail Stairway
Dance Floor w/Edging
3 ‘ x 3’ Section (vinyl)
Red Carpet
4 ‘ x 20’ Section (vinyl)
Red Carpet
3 ‘ x 50’ Section (vinyl)

65.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

25.00

35.00

20.00

50.00

100.00

PARTY “THEME” EQUIPMENT
Bubble Machine
Mirror ball w/stand
Santa Suit
Strobe Light
5’ Sants Prop
Stage Light 4 cans

25.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
50.00
40.00



LINENS
BANQUET CLOTHS POLYESTER
54" x 54" Linen
90" x 90" Linen
60" x 120" Linen
90” x 132” Linen
90” x 156” Linen

4.95
8.95
8.95

20.00
23.00

ISLE RUNNER
75' White Runner $75

TIES
Poly Satin or Organza 2.00 EACH

NAPKINS
Solid 20” x  20” .75

SKIRTS
Skirt - 7' Pleated
Skirt - 14' Pleated

12.00

20.00

ROUNDS SOLID POLYESTER
90" Round Linen
108” Round Linen
120" Round Linen
132" Round Linen
Umbrella Table (white only)

8.95
10.95
13.95
17.95
10.00

TABLECLOTH SOLID COLOR - Polyester

LINEN & SEATING CHART

• Ivory
• Pink
• Orange
• Periwinkle
• Copper
• Jade
• Light Pink

• Tan
• Sea mist
• Terra Cottage
• Hawaiian Blue
• Brown
• Hot Pink
• Silver

• Maize
• Light Olive
• Red
• Royal
• Mint
• Fuschia
• Teal

• Lemon
• Light Blue
• Burgundy
• Burnt Orange
• Plum
• Navy
• Raspberry

• Gold
• Lilac
• Lime
• Purple
• Kelly
• White
• Tutquoise

• Peach
• Hunter
• Forest
• Black
• Aqua
• Moss
• Charcole

TABLE SIZE SEATING CLOTH SIZE SKIRT NEEDED OVERLAYS

30”

48”

60”

72”

6” x 30”

8” x 30”

2 - 4

6

8

10

6 - 8

8 - 10

90”RD
54” SQ

82”SQ
120” RD/SQ

90”SQ
120” RD

90”RD
54” SQ

90”RD/SQ
120” SQ

1 1/2 - 3 Sided
2 - 4 Sided

1 - 3 Sided
2 - 4 Sided

120” 2

1 1/2

60” x 120”

60” x 120”

1

1 54” SQ

54” SQ

54” SQ

90” SQ



FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT

GRILL • BEVERAGE COOLER • BAR

Bakers Rack - Sheet Pan Rack
Butane Table Top Burner
Hot Box (Heats up to 160 degrees)
Hot Box - Sterno
Insulated Food Carrier - 2 1/2" Pans
Sheet Pan 18" x 26" x 1"
Bus Pan

25.00
12.00

170.00
85.00
30.00

4.00
3.50

Banquet Cabinet, 120 Plate (new)
Banquet Cabinet, 150 Plate (new)
Convection Oven 4 Shelves (new)
1/2 Sheet Pan (new)
Grilling – spatula, fork, tongs
Soup Kettle

185.00
220.00
185.00

3.00
15.00
25.00

STOCK POST
Lobster Pot
30 Qt. Pot
15 Qt. Pot

20.00
12.50

7.50

FOOD BARS
2’ x 5’ Cold Buffet
w/ sneeze guard
2’ x 7’ Free Stand Cold Buffet
w/sneeze guard

50.00

75.00

CARVING STATION
Deluxe Carving Board
(1 Warming Lamp)
Heat Lamp (2 Warming Lamps)
Carving Set
Wood Carving Board
Plastic Carving Board
Tray Stand
Stainless Plate Cover

30.00

20.00
10.00
10.00

7.00
6.00
1.50

GRILLS
Charcoal Grill – 2’ x 5’
Propane Grill – 2’ x 5’ •
Propane Griddle 40” x 24” ••
Pancake Griddle *(20” x 16”) –
(Propane)
Pancake Dispenser
Stove Top – Portable Butane Burner •
Butane Can ••
Stove Top Electric Burner
Salton®Hot or Cold Plate
• Propane sold separately
   &  Additional Grill Cleaning Charges
•• Tax Additional

75.00
150.00

75.00
35.00

15.00
15.00

4.79
12.00
10.00

COOLERS
Ice Tea Dispenser (2) 3 gal.
5 gal. Beverage Cambro
5 gal. Beverage Cooler – Igloo
10 gal. Beverage Cooler – Igloo
Lucite Ice Tub (26” x 19” x 8”)
Chest Cooler – Holds 5 cases
Galvanized Horse Trough 90 gal.
Beer cart

10.00
15.00
12.00
15.00

8.00
20.00
50.00
15.00

BARS
4’ Folding White Bar
6’ Tabletop Bar w/Skirt
Commercial Blender
Martini Shaker
Bar Condiment Caddy
Bar Rubber Mat
Fill N Chill Table

65.00
65.00
15.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

35.00

250.00
325.00

325.00

REFRIGEATOR & FREEZER - DAILY
Commercial Refrigerator
Commercial Refrigerator
Double Door
Commercial Freezer



GAMES “FUN FOOD” EQUIPMENT

FOOD SUPPLIES
AVAILABLE

Dunk Tank (Tow Behind)
Limbo

Horseshoe Set

Baggo Bean Toss Game

Golf Challenge

Tug of War 75’

Duck pond w/pump and ducks*

Hole in One Golf Game

Ring Toss

Raffle Drum
(Holds up to 10,000 Tickets)

Raffle Drum Small
(Hold up to 2,00 Tickets)

Bingo Set
(Cage, balls, master card, & 100 cards)

30” Color Wheel on stand

Pick A Pop

Cover The Spot

Tic Tac Toe

Plinko

Fish Pond

Dart Game (Magnetic)

182.00

25.00

10.00

25.00

50.00

25.00

35.00

25.00

25.00

20.00

15.00

30.00

50.00

12.00

12.00

25.00

35.00

25.00

35.00

Cotton Candy w/bubble
Antique Pink Cotton Candy Cart
Popcorn Machine (8oz kettle)
Popcorn Machine (12oz kettle)
Antique Red Popcorn Cart
Cookie Oven
Nacho Cheese Warmer
Snow Cone Machine
Snow Cone Machine with cart
Hot Dog Machine w/Bun Warmer
Pretzel Display Case 
Pizza Oven

65.00
25.00
65.00

125.00
25.00
25.00
20.00
65.00
85.00
65.00
40.00
75.00

NOTE:
Dunk Tank holds 500 gals. of Water
(not included) 45 min. fill time.

Tax Additional



COFFEE AND TEA SERVICE

CHAFFING DISHES

TRAYS • BOWLS • BASKETS

36 Cup Farberware Coffee Maker
55 Cup Farberware Coffee Maker
100 Cup Coffee Maker
110 Coffee maker Stainless Steel

20.00

25.00

20.00

30.00

CHAFERS
Polished Chafer – 5 Qt. Round
Polished Chafer - 8 Qt. Rectangle
Polished Chafer – 8 Qt. Roll Top
Lafayette Chafer – 5 Qt. Round
Lafayette Chafer – 8 Qt. Rectangle
Stainless Chafer – 4 Qt. (half)
Stainless Chafer – 8 Qt. Rectangle

20.00

20.00

35.00

20.00

20.00

14.00

20.00

Tray – Brown or Teal
12” Round – Silver Tray
14” Round – Silver Tray
16” Round – Silver Tray
16” x 10” – Stainless Tray
20” x 12” – Stainless Tray
Glass Cake Stand
Waiter Tray – 11”
Oval Tray – 27”
Oval Tray w/ bus stand

$0.50

5.00

10.00

15.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

3.00

6.00

10.00

Plastic Serving Basket – Red
Bread Basket – Silver-Plate Wire
3 Tire Plate Holder
11” x 5” White Platter
14” x 11” White Platter

0.50

3.50

5.50

4.00

5.00

SERVER
Stainless Tea Pot
42 oz. Thermal Coffee Server
Carafe – Black or White
Wine Carafe – 1 Liter
Plain Glass Pitcher 55 oz.
Stainless Coffee Carafe
Stainless Water Pitcher
Plastic Pitcher

$1.00

3.00

2.00

2.00

5.00

4.00

2.00

PAN
Full size food pan – 2”
Half size food pan – 2”
Full size food pan – 4”
Half size food pan – 4”

3.00

2.00

3.00

2.00

BOWLS
Salad – Bowl 23”
Condiment Server – 3 Server
Butter Warmer (2)
Crock

7.00

3.00

3.00

1.00



WEDDING ACCESSORIES

BEVERAGE FOUNTAINS

Chuppa, white wood
White Column 40" high
Tri-Fold Mirror

75.00

15.00

25.00

CHAMPAGNE
5 gal. Stainless w/ Silver Trim
Chocolate Fountain 5 Tiers
29" High

$50.00
175.00

PUNCH BOWL
Silver Punch Bowl 20.00

CENTERPIECES & DECORATIONS
Rose Bowl Glass 4 ó or 5 ó
Glass Centerpiece Bowl 6”
Glass centerpiece Bowl 7”
Vase 12”
Eiffel Tower 20” high x 1”
Eiffel Tower 24” high x 2”
Lilly Bowl 10” diameter
Grande Martini 10” x 9”
Grande Champagne 10” x 7”
Glass Hurricane – 12” high w/ base
Silver Candelabra 5-light 14” high
Silver Candelabra 5-light 7” high
Peg Votive

3.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

20.00
12.00

2.50

VASE
Vase cylinder 16” tall 4” open
Vase cylinder 20” tall 6” open
Vase rectangle 8” tall 4” open
Vase bullet 19.5 tall 3” open

5.00
8.00
5.00
8.00

MIRROR
Mirror – 8”
Mirror – 12”
Mirror – 14”
Mirror – 16” Octagon

2.00
3.00
4.00
6.00

CHAMPAGNE SERVICES
Champagne Bucket – Silver
Champagne Bucket
w/ Stand –Silver
Champagne Bucket – Stainless
Champagne Bucket
w/Stand –Stainless

$10.00
22.00

5.00
15.00



FLATWARE
ONEIDA CHROME STAINLESS
CHATEAU PATTERN
Dinner Knife
Dinner Fork
Salad Fork / Dessert
Teaspoon
Bouillon Soup Spoon
Soupspoon – oval
Cocktail Fork
Butter Knife
Ice Tea Spoon
Steak Knife – Wood Handle

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

MISCELLANEOUS STAINLESS
FLATWARE & SERVING UTENSILS
Cork Screw
Shellfish Cracker
Ice Cream Dippers
Pie Server
Soup Ladle
Plastic Ladle
Wood Salad Server Set
Stainless 1 oz. ladle – 12”
Utility Tongs – 12”
Utility Tongs – 7”
Gravy Spoon
Ice Scoop
Plastic Salad Tongs

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

STAINLESS SERVING PIECES
Ice Tongs
Tablespoon – 8”
Table Fork – 8”
Spaghetti Tong
Pastry Tong - Grooved
Salad Scissors Tong
Wire Whisk
Pastry Tongs 8”
Pastry Tongs 8.25”

0.50
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

SERVING BUFFETS S/S
Slotted Spoon – 12”
Spatula – 12”
Spoon – 12”
Fork – 12”

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

SILVER
Serving Spoon – 9”
Silver Salad Scissors Tong
Pastry Tong
Hors d’Oeuvre Tong
Spoon Long Handle
Fork Long Handle
Cake Knife Server

1.00
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
5.00

MISC. GLASS
Tower Salt & Pepper Shaker
Petite Salt & Pepper Shaker
Glass Ashtray

1.00
1.00
1.00



DINNERWARE
CREAM
Soup Bowl
Coffee Cup and Saucer
Coffee Mug
Bullion Cup
Gravy Boat
Oval Platter – 13”
Oval Platter – 16”
Serving Bowl – 8” Round
Serving Bowl – 10” Round
Serving Bowl – 10” Oval
Turkey Platter
Tea Pot

0.50
1.00
0.50
0.65
2.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
1.00

PLATINUM
Dinner Plate – 10 3/4”
Salad/Dessert Plate – 7 3/4”
Bread & Butter 6”
Coffee Cup & Saucer
Soup Bowl
Serving Platter – 13” Oval
Serving Bowl – 10” Round

0.75
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.75
4.65
4.00

GOLD
Dinner Plate – 10 1/2”
Salad/Dessert Plate 7 3/4”
Coffee Cup & Saucer
Soup Bowl
Bread & Butter Plate – 6”
Cream & Sugar Set
Serving Platter – 13” Oval
Serving Bowl – 10” Round

0.75
0.65
1.00
0.75
0.65
2.00
4.00
4.00

WHITE ELEGANCE
Dinner Plate – 10 1/2”
Salad/Dessert Plate  – 7”
B&B Plate – 6”
Saucer – 6”
Coffee Cup – 8 oz.
Rim Soup Bowl – 9
Bouillion Cup

0.75
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.50
0.75
0.65

WHITE SQUARE
Dinner Plate – 10 5/8”
Salad Plate – 7 1/4”
B&B Plate – 6 1/4”
Coffee Mug
Saucer

0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85
0.85

GLASS
Glass Plate – 10 1/2”
Glass Plate – 9 1/4”
Glass Plate – 7 1/2” or 8”
Cream & Sugar Set
Sauce Bowl
Serving Bowl – 10” Round
Serving Platter – 13” Round

0.75
0.65
0.55
2.00
1.00
3.00
3.00

GLASSWARE
Embassy Water Goblet 10 1/2 oz.
Embassy Water Goblet 11 1/2 oz.
Embassy 6 1/2 oz. or 8 1/2 oz Wine
Embassy Flute Champagne 6 oz.
Tulip Champagne 9 oz.
Ice Tea/Zombie Glass 12 oz.
Beverage Glass 11 oz.
Juice Glass 5 1/2 oz.
Rolly Polly 6 oz. or 8 oz.
Double Rocks Glass 12 oz.
Punch Cup

0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

SPECIALTY GLASSES
Traditional Champagne
Glass 4 1/2 oz.
Bolla Grande – 17 1/2 oz. (red)
Wine Vina Tall 16oz.
Water Vina 12.5 oz.
Beer Mug 12 oz.
Beer Pilsner 12 oz.
Margarita Glass 9 oz.
Martini Glass 6 oz.
Martini Glass 8 oz.
Hurricane Glass 10 1/2 oz.
Cordial Glass
Sherry Glass
Shot Glass
Irish Coffee Mug 8 1/2 oz.
Brandy Snifter 5 1/2 oz.
Brandy Snifter 11 1/2 oz.
Brandy Snifter 22 oz.
Parfait 4 1/2 oz.
Bannana Boat
Sherbert Glass
Embassy 11 oz. Water
High ball 8 oz.

0.50

0.80
0.80
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.85
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
1.00
0.75
1.00
0.75
0.75
0.75



TERMS AND CONDITIONS
TERMS
Prices apply to one-day use. Special rates for longer rental are quoted on request. Prices and availability 
are subject to change without notice.

DELIVERY/PICK UP
Delivery and pick up is available from Arlington Rental for an additional cost. The rate quoted covers deliver 
to and pick up from garage, backyard/patio are only, during normal daytime delivery hours. An additional 
fee will apply to after hours delivery and or pick up and special delivery situations. Arrangement for special 
situations must be made in advance. For pick-up please stack all equipment in one location; backyard, 
patio, deck or driveway. We will telephone customer during week of event to provide delivery date and a 
four hour window delivery time. Equipment set-up and takedown is available at extra charge. For pick-up, 
all quipment must be stacked and packed as delivered.

PRICING
Rental charges must be paid in advance if equipment is being delivered by Arlington Rental.

SECURITY DEPOSITS
A security deposit is required for all rental items. A Visa, Mastercard, American Express, or Discovery Card 
will be accepted to con�rm the reservation and act as security deposit during rental period.

FOOD SERVICE ITEMS
Food service items are machine-washed and packaged by Arlington Rental prior to rental. Items must be 
washed by customer before return and repackage in containers provided. A cleaning charge will be 
assessed for all items not returned clean. Pick-up time after 9:00 a.m. and return the following morning by 
9:00 a.m.

LINEN SERVICE
Rental prices apply to one usage. Rates for longer use will be charged additional. No credits or refunds for 
any unused linens. Customer is responsible for replacement charge. Customer ordering linen assumes all 
risk of loss or damage to linen from any cause whatsoever. In the event linen is not returned, or is returned 
in a torn, mildewed or otherwise damaged condition, customer ordering linen will be charged full 
replacement cost in additional to rental charge and same will be due and payable upon return. Please 
return clips and hangers or you will be charged for missing items.

EQUIPMENT LOSS OR DAMAGE
Lost, broken, chipped or damaged equipment will be charged for at time of return. If item is repairable, or 
standard labor and parts rates will determine amount charged. Security deposit will be retained until 
loss/damage charges are paid.

*PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.




